18. Obermain-Marathon 2024

12,5km - Lauf - 06.04.2024 - Bad Staffelstein

FC Bayern Fanclub Reundorf 1
Run and Bike-Team Coburg 1
Run and Bike-Team Coburg 2
IBC Solar 1

FC Bayern Fanclub Reundorf 1
SysTEAM 1

IBC Solar 2

Run and Bike-Team Coburg 1
Freie Wahler Bad Staffelstein 1
SysTEAM 2

FC Bayern Fanclub Reundorf 2

Genusssportverein QDDS 1

© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 s 5 s

Franke Eva
Lendner Christel
Heinlein Bianka
Troll Matthias
Schramm Daniel
Amon Sebastian
Geier Sebastian
Pop Sandro
Emnst Volker
Stuippel Daniel
Fischer Christopher

Reisenweber Harrynator

01:11:38
01:19:04
01:19:45
00:58:02
00:56:36
01:04:10
01:05:46
01:04:22
01:09:10
01:13:03
01:16:35

01:09:06

Reinwald Kathi
Seeber Jana
Aue Ute

Miicke Tobias
Franke Niklas
Hoydem Michael
Stammberger Franz
Eckstein Jonas
Meixner Tobias
Stumpf Kilian
Hellmuth Martin

Liske Marco

01:15:45
01:19:06
01:29:17
01:00:44
01:04:52
01:04:18
01:07:05
01:07:33
01:09:56
01:15:47
01:16:37

01:22:24

Hellmuth Stefanie
Sedlmayer Francisca
Blechschmidt Kathrin
Diessenbacher Marco
Achtmann Jiirgen
Goller Lukas
Herrmann Rene
Maurer Eric
Schénwald Mario
Kraus Michael
Liesen Helmut

Schuhmann Torminator

545

eitrmesssY® e

01:16:35
01:19:33
01:50:16
01:01:41
01:08:32
01:04:32
01:07:27
01:11:55
01:12:38
01:23:27
01:20:25

01:22:25

de

03:43:58
03:57:43
04:39:18
03:00:27
03:10:00
03:13:00
03:20:18
03:23:50
03:31:44
03:52:17
03:53:37

03:53:55

Seite 1/1



