

18. Obermain-Marathon 2024

12,5km - Lauf - 06.04.2024 - Bad Staffelstein



Platz	Team / Verein / Firma	M/F	Teilnehmer-/in 1	Zeit1	Teilnehmer-/in 2	Zeit2	Teilnehmer-/in 3	Zeit3	Zeit
1	FC Bayern Fanclub Reundorf 1	W	Franke Eva	01:11:38	Reinwald Kathi	01:15:45	Hellmuth Stefanie	01:16:35	03:43:58
2	Run and Bike-Team Coburg 1	W	Lendner Christel	01:19:04	Seeber Jana	01:19:06	Sedlmayer Francisca	01:19:33	03:57:43
3	Run and Bike-Team Coburg 2	W	Heinlein Bianka	01:19:45	Aue Ute	01:29:17	Blechtschmidt Kathrin	01:50:16	04:39:18
1	IBC Solar 1	M	Troll Matthias	00:58:02	Mücke Tobias	01:00:44	Diessenbacher Marco	01:01:41	03:00:27
2	FC Bayern Fanclub Reundorf 1	M	Schramm Daniel	00:56:36	Franke Niklas	01:04:52	Achtmann Jürgen	01:08:32	03:10:00
3	SysTEAM 1	M	Amon Sebastian	01:04:10	Hoydem Michael	01:04:18	Goller Lukas	01:04:32	03:13:00
4	IBC Solar 2	M	Geier Sebastian	01:05:46	Stammberger Franz	01:07:05	Herrmann Rene	01:07:27	03:20:18
5	Run and Bike-Team Coburg 1	M	Pop Sandro	01:04:22	Eckstein Jonas	01:07:33	Maurer Eric	01:11:55	03:23:50
6	Freie Wähler Bad Staffelstein 1	M	Ernst Volker	01:09:10	Meixner Tobias	01:09:56	Schönwald Mario	01:12:38	03:31:44
7	SysTEAM 2	M	Süppel Daniel	01:13:03	Stumpf Kilian	01:15:47	Kraus Michael	01:23:27	03:52:17
8	FC Bayern Fanclub Reundorf 2	M	Fischer Christopher	01:16:35	Hellmuth Martin	01:16:37	Liesen Helmut	01:20:25	03:53:37
9	Genusssportverein QDDS 1	M	Reisenweber Harrynator	01:09:06	Liske Marco	01:22:24	Schuhmann Törminator	01:22:25	03:53:55